
Bronze Sponsor

Gold Sponsor

Silver Sponsor

Title Sponsor

$750

$2,500

$1,500

$5,000

Inclusion on Website

Recognition on Social Media

Name on Competition  T-Shirt

Dedicated Signage 

Inclusion on Website

Recognition on Social Media

Secondary Logo on Competition T-Shirt

Dedicated Signage

Inclusion on Website

Recognition on Social Media

Name on Competition T-Shirt

Large Prominent Logo throughout event

Dedicated Signage

Inclusion on Website

Inclusion on Social Media

Large Logo on Competition T-Shirt

hotexpowaco.com connect@hotexpowaco.com

Saturday | August 3, 2024

Purchase Sponsorship Online: www.hotexpowaco.com


